



10238

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
36		886854	INTAKE GRATE	1		
37	27	887222	GASKET	1		
38		887221	BLANKING PLATE, Water Take OI	1		
39	16	896379001	STUD, (M10)	2		
40	12	896379	WASHER, (M10)	2		
42	10	887229	SCREW, (M10 x Coarse @ 40)	2		
43	12	887230	WASHER, (M10)	2		
44	11	896379002	NUT, (M10)	2		
44	11	887223	NYLOC NUT, (M10)	2		
45	16	886847	STUD, (M12)	1		
46	12	886846	WASHER, (.500 x 1.00 x .125)	2		
47	11	886843	NYLOC NUT, (M12)	2		
48		886828	ENGINE MOUNT PLATE	1		
49	85	886832	ENGINE MOUNT BEARING	1		
53	43	887198	GEAR COUPLING	1		
54	12	887199	WASHER, Gear Coupling	1		
55	10	887212	SET SCREW, (M12 x 25)	1		
56		887202	WASHER PLATE	1		
57	10	887210	BOLT, (M12 x 50)	1		
58	12	887257	WASHER, (M12)	1		
59	1100	886825	END COVER	1		
60	31	887181	BEARING	2		1
61	26	886804	SEAL, (46 x 30 x 7)	1		2
63		886852	INTAKE BODY	1		
64		887182	BREATHER	1		
65	31	887180	BEARING	1		1
66	11	886835	NUT, (M30 x 1.50)	1		
67	13	886836	LOCKING WASHER	1		1
68	27	886831	GASKET	1		2
69	43	887489	GEAR SET, (27/36) (1.33:1 Ratio)	1		
69	43	887484	GEAR SET, (22/41) (1.86:1 Ratio)	1		
69	43	887485	GEAR SET, (23/40) (1.73:1 Ratio)	1		
69	43	887486	GEAR SET, (24/39) (1.62:1 Ratio)	1		
69	43	887487	GEAR SET, (25/38) (1.52:1 Ratio)	1		
69	43	887488	GEAR SET, (26/37) (1.42:1 Ratio)	1		
70	23	886833	BEARING SLEEVE	1		
71	26	886802	SEAL, (2.250 x 1.625 x .375)	1		2
72	26	886839	MECHANICAL SEAL	1		3
73	18	886806	SPRING RETAINER	1		3
74	18	887206	PIN, Split (M4 x 50)	1		3
75	26	886829	SEAL CARRIER	1		2